
City Council Members  
2024

Meets on the 1st (First) and 3rd (Third) Tuesday of each month at 6:00 p.m.  
Elected Positions:  Six (6) Council Member Positions and the Mayor.

Name E-mail & Phone
Jarom Wagoner

MAYOR
jwagoner@cityofcaldwell.org

208-455-3011

Seat #1
Brad Doty

bdoty@cityofcaldwell.org
208-504-9520

Seat #2
Chuck Stadick

cstadick@cityofcaldwell.org
208-250-2410

Seat #3
Diana Register

dregister@cityofcaldwell.org
208-614-8462

Seat #4
Geoff Williams

gwilliams@cityofcaldwell.org
208-504-7770

Seat #5
Chris Allgood

callgood@cityofcaldwell.org
208-249-0876

Seat #6
Mike Dittenber

mdittenber@cityofcaldwell.org
208-504-7201

City Council President:   Brad Doty       
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